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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS-VA1 1:38.05

Seo, Aiden JR Jastrzembski, Ryan SR

Gadsby, Kyle FR Kocak, Ethan SR

26.17 26.18 19.9225.78

ABWHS-PV2 1:38.60

Cather, Owen M JR Char, Matthew FR

Scott, James A SR Char, Andrew T SR

24.04 27.38 20.9326.25

ARVHS-VA3 1:39.18

Freeman, Harper P JR Tragle, H T I SR

Tragle, Harrison FR Song, Josh FR

25.63 25.50 23.5324.52

ALRH-VA4 1:39.92

Kretzing, Pierson JR Gabriel, Lucas JR

Cortez-Martinez, Adrian FR Long, Carter SR

27.49 26.53 22.3623.54

ADHS5 1:40.51

Guyton, Nick JR Regan, Joey JR

Voigt, Mason FR Ly, Jonathan SR

26.74 25.84 23.1824.75

AFREL-VA6 1:40.90

Camet, Caleb FR Hwang, Golden SO

Church, Anderson SR Reed, Evan J SR

24.91 28.87 23.9623.16

ASTBR7 1:42.29

Miceli, Jack Hutchison, Mejd R JR

Bruley, Nathan A SR Horrigan, Musashi M SR

26.12 27.81 22.8625.50

ARRHS-VA8 1:42.43

Midda, Nikhil K JR Takach, Andrew J JR

Cabezas, Oliver E SO Chethan, Neel JR

28.20 26.97 22.1225.14

APFHS9 1:45.58

McCarney, Jaden SO Ruiz Yanez, Adriano A SR

Hendershot, Carter L SR Kalka, Thomas R SO

28.50 54.73 22.35

AHHS-VA10 1:47.44

Davis, Brayden JR Tansey, Liam JR

Van Tuyle, Aaron JR Cohrs, Miles FR

27.83 28.47 25.6225.52

ALCH-VA11 1:48.31

Armitage, Kyle SR Akers, Eric SO

Bell, Zachary JR Crouse, Alan SR

26.80 31.39 24.8225.30

ABRHS-VA12 1:51.81

Phillips, Ethan FR Ferner, Ian FR

Fujino Sala, Alex A SR Atkinson, Cooper JR

29.81 33.02 22.9726.01

AWHST-VA13 1:58.54

Davies, Hayden JR Rand, Logan SO

Bober, Olli FR Benney, Vincent JR

30.11 33.12 24.8530.46

ALVLY-VA14 1:59.88

Nardiello, Henry FR Hill, Arleigh FR

Zarnstorff, Bradley JR Nace, Cooper JR

31.86 33.88 24.5029.64

ATUSC-VA15 2:00.42

Hoffman, Noah JR Weber, Christopher JR

Neumiller, Ben FR Karg, Tyler JR

31.57 34.76 24.0430.05

AJCHS-VA16 2:06.69

Taylor, Christopher FR Mollerup, Owen FR

Kakatkar, Atharva FR Karle, Om SO

31.16 38.22 29.8727.44

APVHS-PV17 2:28.35

Diaz, Javier SR Osborne, Jeremiah SR

Gannon, Louis SO Lopez-Beltran, Cristian JR

1:20.94 28.99 38.42

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABWHS-PV1 1:49.38

Kilty, Caroline R SO Grishaeva, Maria A SR

Hudson, Kayley JR Hayward, Audrey I SO

27.91 29.33 24.3127.83

AFREL-VA2 1:54.74

Skoug, Charlotte K JR Connors, Allison JR

Li, Julia JR Whittaker, Ava E SR

28.31 33.21 24.4428.78

AIHS-VA3 1:54.99

Rocha, Sloane FR Roy, Asha FR

Menz, Maddie JR Chen, Sara JR

29.80 31.51 25.4528.23

ARVHS-VA4 1:57.68

Rebich, Lizzie M SR Vyzarsu, Ashwika JR

Coelho, Melissa FR Cisneros, Gigi JR

28.42 34.84 26.3628.06

ASTBR*5 1:59.08

Klotz, Anna C JR Diaz, Adrielle C JR

Clodfelter, Charlotte R SR Scranton, Avery

27.61 35.25 27.6528.57

APFHS*5 1:59.08

Speilman, Madison L SR McMahan, Claire M JR

Kish, Sydney M SO Jackson, Gwyneth JR

31.97 32.05 27.1927.87

AWHST-VA7 2:01.88

Silverstein, Leah SR Swanson, Camilla SR

Bober, Ella SO Shultz, Katherine SO

30.03 35.94 27.9128.00

ALCH-VA8 2:02.02

Tjader, Rylee FR Gatlin, Emerson SO

Smith, Ellie SO Lechelt, Reese JR

32.00 34.46 26.4729.09

ADHS9 2:03.78

Brougham, Addie FR Albanese, Riley JR

Finke, Lucy FR Schlabach, Sydney SR

33.82 32.66 28.0429.26

AHHS-VA10 2:04.53

Pitts, Maya JR Levin, Ava JR

Tansey, Willa FR Cowan, Campbell SR

32.04 36.62 26.7429.13

ALVLY-VA11 2:05.67

Cates, Noelle FR Renehan, Kailey JR

Edwards, Abby SO Bell, Caroline SR

30.22 34.95 28.0532.45

ABRHS-VA12 2:06.97

Pakiela, Helena SO Jalali, Ayla FR

Adler, Layla FR Edwards, Avery FR

30.57 39.85 56.55

ALRH-VA13 2:07.31

Deza, Micaela SO Hwang, Reese JR

Ramey, Addilynn JR Lohman, Alexa FR

32.64 37.48 27.5929.60

ATUSC-VA14 2:11.28

Fox, Jane JR Karg, Emma FR

Steele, Stephanie SR Collins, Madison SO

34.08 37.29 25.0134.90

ARRHS-VA15 2:15.08

Takach, Ali FR Goodhart, Caden SO

Papageorgiou, Dina FR Narsin, Krithi SO

31.85 41.23 28.2233.78

AJCHS-VA16 2:19.48

Cornell, Becca FR Phung, Thi JR

Thanigainathan, Nilani JR Shetty, Lekha SR

38.23 36.98 29.2135.06

APVHS-PV17 2:56.44

Truong, Kelly FR Wilkinson, Lizzy SO

Corrales, Alison JR Ercanbrack, Madelein SO

1:00.97 42.90 1:12.57

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCHS-VA SRRohr, Bryce H1 1:42.07

23.34 26.03 26.2126.49

FREL-VA SRChurch, Anderson2 1:46.10

24.87 26.77 27.2827.18

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason3 1:47.75

24.37 27.01 28.5927.78

RRHS-VA JRTakach, Andrew J4 1:48.97

24.86 27.71 28.1628.24

RVHS-VA FRTragle, Harrison5 1:49.91

25.75 27.45 28.3128.40

BWHS-PV SRJordan, Patrick J6 1:52.54

24.84 27.40 30.9229.38

LCH-VA JRBell, Zachary7 1:54.19

26.27 28.79 29.1929.94

BWHS-PV JREllinger, Jack O8 1:55.64

25.62 28.68 31.4229.92

IHS-VA SOGriffin, Wyatt9 1:56.61

26.31 29.42 30.0630.82

BWHS-PV SRScott, James A10 1:59.40

26.14 29.30 32.5331.43

TUSC-VA JRMitchell, Shawn11 1:59.92

26.60 29.95 31.4931.88

BRHS-VA JREdwards, Jack12 2:00.25

26.84 30.41 31.3331.67

RVHS-VA SOAhmed, Bassem13 2:01.44

27.05 30.40 31.7632.23

RVHS-VA JRZhang, Adam14 2:02.61

27.74 30.82 32.1331.92

TUSC-VA FRMakarevych, Yegor15 2:03.25

27.82 30.80 32.2132.42
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WHST-VA JRDavies, Hayden16 2:03.98

27.13 31.07 32.9132.87

DHS SOLeiva, Mathias17 2:04.85

28.00 32.15 31.7033.00

DHS SOTolstsik, Ivan18 2:04.97

28.24 31.72 32.3432.67

IHS-VA SRNolton, David19 2:05.71

27.55 31.27 33.5833.31

LRH-VA JRHally, Ben20 2:06.63

28.18 31.63 33.7333.09

PFHS SRMcCarney, Ethan21 2:06.79

26.42 30.98 36.1733.22

LRH-VA SOThompson, Peyton22 2:09.26

29.00 34.11 32.3833.77

FREL-VA SOMcCleery, Brenan23 2:09.95

28.93 32.54 34.1634.32

LRH-VA FRRoy, Michael24 2:11.84

29.43 33.86 33.2435.31

JCHS-VA FRTaylor, Christopher25 2:14.97

31.19 34.95 33.3135.52

LCH-VA SRCrouse, Alan26 2:16.86

29.78 33.37 36.6237.09

HHS-VA JRChamp, Logan27 2:21.07

31.29 36.24 35.0538.49

BRHS-VA FRSalem, Hamdi28 2:21.82

30.50 35.36 37.2938.67

RRHS-VA SOKhalkho, Neal29 2:22.33

31.42 35.71 37.6437.56

WHST-VA JRBober, Onni30 2:23.16

32.19 37.75 34.1339.09

HHS-VA JRMarkatos, Adam31 2:23.50

29.51 40.44

WHST-VA SOScoll, Benjamin32 2:24.85

31.72 36.13 38.5138.49

JCHS-VA SOMulholland, Chase33 2:24.93

39.95

HHS-VA SRGal, Marc-Anthony34 2:25.13

31.54 36.17 38.5738.85

STBR SRTui, Brian K35 2:29.39

33.61 37.46 38.7839.54

BRHS-VA SOJensen, Joshua36 2:33.67

LVLY-VA SRCarlucci, Cameron37 2:34.71

2:41.14 21.82

PFHS SOStrein, Michael38 2:35.02

34.12 39.82 39.1541.93

LVLY-VA FRLeiden, Evan39 2:38.55

33.38 41.20 40.5743.40

DHS FRBailey, Danny40 2:38.78

34.54 39.58 43.5241.14

LCH-VA SOBradley, Grayson41 2:42.95

35.61 40.80 43.3043.24

FREL-VA FRMarker, Caelan42 2:52.40

37.72 44.45 43.7446.49

PFHS JROliver, Joshua43 2:54.43

37.33 44.23 46.2846.59

RRHS-VA FRButler, George44 2:54.49

36.16 44.03 46.8347.47

LVLY-VA FRBerringer, Mason45 2:56.89

34.86 42.59 2:01.41

PVHS-PV JRErcanbrack, Albrecht46 3:03.96

38.81 49.14 47.2648.75

PVHS-PV SRDiaz, Javier47 3:06.43

40.12 47.25 49.0250.04

PVHS-PV JRPhillips, Mitchell--- NS

STBR SRMarquardt, Xander S--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRRebich, Lizzie M1 1:57.95

27.70 29.72 30.5330.00

IHS-VA SOWysocki, Nina2 1:59.59

27.61 30.15 30.8830.95

BWHS-PV JRHudson, Kayley3 2:00.71

27.30 29.87 31.9531.59

FREL-VA JRSkoug, Charlotte K4 2:01.42

27.00 29.78 32.2332.41

LCH-VA JRLechelt, Reese5 2:05.82

28.47 31.55 32.8132.99

RVHS-VA SODuggan, Charlotte A6 2:06.44

29.04 32.25 32.2232.93

IHS-VA SRKerr, Olivia7 2:07.69

28.36 31.71 34.2933.33

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela8 2:10.70

29.51 31.81 35.3933.99

IHS-VA SRGriffin, Estelle9 2:11.18

29.55 33.29 34.1434.20

PFHS JRJackson, Gwyneth10 2:14.44

31.79 34.18 33.9234.55

BWHS-PV FRBayarjargal, Jessica11 2:16.37

30.77 34.47 34.9836.15

RVHS-VA JRFassacesia, Giada L12 2:16.51

30.70 34.80 35.1735.84

JCHS-VA FRWong, Victoria I13 2:16.60

30.93 33.93 36.0835.66

BRHS-VA FREdwards, Avery14 2:17.21

30.76 34.06 36.7135.68

FREL-VA JRMorrison, Grace E15 2:19.59

31.38 34.90 36.7936.52

HHS-VA FRVierkorn, Mia16 2:22.48

31.39 35.53 37.9937.57

STBR JRDiaz, Adrielle C17 2:22.59

32.32 35.74 37.1137.42

TUSC-VA JRFox, Jane18 2:24.02

32.08 36.31 37.1438.49

LCH-VA SOKhare, Reva19 2:24.74

32.06 36.33 38.1338.22

FREL-VA JRHaley, Alina20 2:25.25

32.12 35.95 38.9338.25

BRHS-VA JRBarrios, Mia21 2:30.98

32.98 37.29 40.8239.89

LCH-VA JRGraham, Molly22 2:33.28

34.37 39.10 40.1139.70

LRH-VA SRBranson, Hannah23 2:33.86

34.04 37.97 41.2940.56

HHS-VA JRJohn, Asha24 2:35.22

34.47 38.82 41.6540.28

TUSC-VA SRSteele, Stephanie25 2:35.42

34.94 39.30 39.4641.72

STBRRegal, Isa26 2:36.25

34.55 38.54 41.1242.04

TUSC-VA FRBates, Naomi27 2:37.13

35.65 41.25 37.5042.73

LRH-VA FRUlloa, Victoria28 2:38.28

34.14 39.49 42.8341.82

JCHS-VA JRKalva, Gowri29 2:39.43

35.50 40.75 41.2141.97

WHST-VA SOIsleib, Jocelyn30 2:41.74

35.43 40.51 42.9042.90

STBR SROlorunda, Deborah F31 2:45.15

33.26 39.43 47.2345.23

RRHS-VA SRRao, Nikita32 2:46.60

35.19 41.53 44.7845.10

LVLY-VA SOSwartz, Kate33 2:48.91

35.23 46.09

PFHS FRArmstrong, Grace34 2:50.13

36.01 43.19 44.7246.21

JCHS-VA FRHattery, Leah35 2:50.17

35.91 42.55 45.6846.03

WHST-VA FRShultz, Isabella36 2:50.78

35.41 41.61 46.6147.15

BRHS-VA JRSanthosh, Lakshana37 2:53.64

36.25 44.53 44.7848.08

LVLY-VA SOWoodall, Kam38 2:57.71

37.70 45.23 46.8247.96

RRHS-VA JRPoduri, Nishi39 3:06.47

42.74 48.01 47.2148.51

RRHS-VA FRThakur, Anshika40 3:06.69

39.84 47.53 49.9249.40

PFHS FRPeterson, Reghan41 3:10.92

43.09 49.40 47.6250.81

DHS JRStravinski, Caroline42 3:16.76

LVLY-VA SOSchober, Sophie43 3:18.07

43.95 50.99 49.2753.86

DHS JRScanlon, Leah44 3:19.37

42.95 50.29 53.0053.13

DHS FRDeaso, Bella45 3:24.38

45.26 50.93 52.8255.37

PVHS-PV JRCorrales, Alison46 3:28.60

44.53 55.07 49.4859.52

WHST-VA JRRoberts-Shaw, Zoe--- DQ

31.53 36.45 38.5638.19

HHS-VA FRGallo-Rua, Sabrina--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRCather, Owen M1 1:53.13

24.75 27.61 26.7234.05

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase2 1:55.53

25.39 28.62 27.4334.09
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LRH-VA JRGabriel, Lucas3 1:57.77

25.54 31.47 28.5532.21

PFHS SOKalka, Thomas R4 1:59.92

25.07 29.65 27.9837.22

IHS-VA JRSeo, Aiden5 2:01.87

26.28 30.93 29.5835.08

JCHS-VA JRRice, Calen6 2:02.81

25.66 30.54 29.3037.31

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P7 2:02.94

25.60 30.33 28.7638.25

LRH-VA FRCortez-Martinez, Adrian8 2:02.98

25.21 31.47 30.1236.18

LCH-VA SRArmitage, Kyle9 2:07.07

26.58 33.32 29.5737.60

IHS-VA SORowley, Jake10 2:07.49

26.15 32.08 32.3536.91

LRH-VA JRMatabang, Gian11 2:09.30

27.60 33.64 31.0337.03

RVHS-VA JRLedyashov, Sergie12 2:10.01

27.54 33.15 31.1438.18

RVHS-VA FRSong, Josh13 2:10.10

28.19 33.24 30.4738.20

DHS FRVoigt, Mason14 2:10.62

27.87 33.67 29.2639.82

BRHS-VA SRFujino Sala, Alex A15 2:12.25

27.23 33.08 31.7140.23

BWHS-PV FRCather, Eli16 2:13.04

27.97 31.57 31.7841.72

LVLY-VA JRCates, Jordan17 2:13.94

28.56 35.78 31.6337.97

HHS-VA FRCohrs, Miles18 2:15.26

29.72 36.06 31.3338.15

JCHS-VA FRMollerup, Owen19 2:21.77

28.69 38.26 31.0443.78

BWHS-PV SRByrne, Jack M20 2:24.24

29.55 38.38 35.5040.81

PFHS SOHendershot, Ethan21 2:24.63

28.77 37.44 34.3644.06

DHS FRDavu, Ishaan22 2:26.01

31.63 36.89 35.5641.93

FREL-VA SRLiu, Andrew E23 2:28.82

30.36 37.04 36.2045.22

STBR JRYoumans, Jonathan G24 2:29.25

29.23 36.33 35.7847.91

STBRBatjargal, Max25 2:29.97

29.32 36.89 38.7145.05

STBR SOOlorunda, David O26 2:32.86

31.10 39.28 38.0244.46

WHST-VA SOCampbell, Henry27 2:33.66

30.85 42.21 35.1045.50

FREL-VA SOCocchiaro, Dominic28 2:35.13

29.33 40.12 36.2849.40

WHST-VA FRBober, Olli29 2:35.48

31.31 39.84 34.6449.69

RRHS-VA FRWadhwani, Rishi30 2:37.72

30.71 41.24 35.2150.56

FREL-VA FRLuces, Ian31 2:38.43

31.64 42.64 38.8145.34

TUSC-VA FRNeumiller, Ben32 2:39.23

33.74 40.57 35.5949.33

JCHS-VA FRKakatkar, Atharva33 2:39.39

33.60 39.86 35.8250.11

LCH-VA JRCruz, Caleb34 2:49.83

32.67 41.27 39.8556.04

LVLY-VA JRJaastad, Timothy35 2:50.00

36.43 40.18

RRHS-VA FRWeber, Joshua36 2:52.58

37.18 45.16 42.5647.68

WHST-VA JRBrege, Tyler37 2:53.15

32.90 44.55 40.3855.32

DHS SOGoettlighter, Lucas38 2:54.71

30.94 46.33 41.5355.91

LCH-VA FRGoodhart, Justin39 2:55.07

33.72 46.67 41.0853.60

HHS-VA JRLebert, Benjamin40 2:56.72

38.23 46.11 41.9050.48

BRHS-VA JRChou, Jonathan41 2:59.56

38.20 45.68 41.0354.65

HHS-VA SRRodrigues, Daniel42 3:03.46

41.25 48.42 37.9155.88

PVHS-PV SROsborne, Jeremiah43 3:05.46

39.07 52.96 43.3150.12

RRHS-VA FRDhannode, Shriyan--- DQ

34.31 42.41 40.8148.95

PFHS SOJackson, Gavin--- DQ

28.32 33.23 32.8442.84

BRHS-VA SOSmith, Aaron--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R1 2:08.60

27.60 31.81 30.8638.33

IHS-VA FRRoy, Asha2 2:14.86

30.44 35.70 30.5738.15

WHST-VA SOBober, Ella3 2:16.26

29.10 34.29 32.5340.34

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S4 2:16.42

28.34 34.83 32.2940.96

PFHS FRAntognoli, Marley5 2:17.80

29.90 35.68 32.7839.44

IHS-VA FRRocha, Sloane6 2:18.27

30.69 34.13 33.8039.65

RVHS-VA FRCoelho, Melissa7 2:19.57

28.99 35.71 32.7142.16

JCHS-VA SOThaivalappil, Maya E8 2:23.67

28.91 35.67 35.7243.37

IHS-VA FRThai, Natalie9 2:24.09

30.62 36.29 35.5441.64

FREL-VA JRLi, Julia10 2:25.58

30.24 36.02 34.1745.15

RRHS-VA FRTakach, Ali11 2:27.19

32.05 35.71 35.2244.21

RVHS-VA JRRao, Sahana J12 2:28.78

30.53 36.71 35.8545.69

RVHS-VA FRMattos, Jennifer13 2:36.09

32.07 40.21 34.2049.61

STBRScranton, Avery14 2:36.37

32.55 41.88 34.4647.48

LRH-VA FRYang, Lizzie15 2:36.56

34.10 39.33 37.8045.33

FREL-VA SOPlourde, Mckenzie16 2:38.26

35.26 38.22 37.8446.94

HHS-VA JRLevin, Ava17 2:38.49

33.15 40.22 38.4746.65

JCHS-VA FRCornell, Becca18 2:38.50

35.26 37.49 35.7649.99

LRH-VA SOGiron, Isabella19 2:39.32

33.15 42.49 36.4847.20

LCH-VA SOGatlin, Emerson20 2:39.62

33.64 38.30 38.3249.36

PFHS FRDonaldson, Ciara21 2:40.66

34.20 39.30 39.3047.86

LCH-VA FRTjader, Rylee22 2:40.96

32.98 39.86 39.7848.34

HHS-VA JRPitts, Maya23 2:41.47

32.84 40.19 39.4648.98

FREL-VA SRHorn, Danielle I24 2:44.18

32.72 42.82 39.7948.85

HHS-VA SOShah, Aanya25 2:46.30

32.21 39.63 40.6653.80

BRHS-VA FRJalali, Ayla26 2:51.63

36.92 41.82 39.8053.09

WHST-VA JRSmith, Catharine27 2:54.99

38.39 43.12 42.6850.80

RRHS-VA FRKhanal, Aarya28 2:55.10

36.94 43.63 40.2854.25

RRHS-VA FRPapageorgiou, Dina29 2:55.72

37.40 44.41 41.3452.57

STBRMendoza-Lozano, Michelle30 2:56.98

37.98 43.81 40.0855.11

STBRTreiber, Hailey31 2:57.29

36.59 45.92 44.5750.21

LRH-VA FRMontilla, Paulina32 2:58.82

37.01 45.29 42.0654.46

TUSC-VA FRKarg, Emma33 3:00.78

41.4153.11

WHST-VA FRBrown, Adalee34 3:05.69

40.85 50.77 41.3752.70

JCHS-VA JRThanigainathan, Nilani35 3:06.49

40.71 47.57 42.4255.79

LVLY-VA SOMcCormick, Norah36 3:18.79

43.97 50.18 44.381:00.26

LVLY-VA FRCrowley, Emerson37 3:19.33

44.47 51.42 44.2659.18

DHS FRSmith, Cora38 3:24.08

44.09 53.62 46.8559.52

BRHS-VA SRJensen, Hannah39 3:25.21

42.86 51.91 49.651:00.79

PVHS-PV SOWilkinson, Lizzy40 3:37.86

47.0959.51

LCH-VA FRStrickland, Maddy--- DQ

44.63 53.71 40.6854.49
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#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRTragle, H T I1 21.04

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason2 22.07

JCHS-VA SOWergley, Cole3 22.09

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson4 22.32

IHS-VA SRKocak, Ethan5 22.35

RRHS-VA JRChethan, Neel6 22.48

BWHS-PV SRChar, Andrew T7 22.64

BWHS-PV SRHeiskanen, Adam R8 22.76

DHS JRGuyton, Nick9 22.83

DHS SRLy, Jonathan10 23.55

BRHS-VA JRAtkinson, Cooper11 23.57

STBR SRHorrigan, Musashi M12 23.60

HHS-VA JRVan Tuyle, Aaron13 23.61

BWHS-PV JRSaravanan, Surya14 23.62

RVHS-VA JRPham, Lucas A15 23.64

TUSC-VA SOLukin, Myro16 23.76

JCHS-VA SRNguyen, Bi17 24.06

RRHS-VA SOCabezas, Oliver E18 24.10

HHS-VA JRTansey, Liam19 24.21

IHS-VA SOWatson, Gabriel20 24.30

RRHS-VA JRMidda, Nikhil K21 24.36

HHS-VA JRDavis, Brayden22 24.51

FREL-VA SRReed, Evan J23 24.55

TUSC-VA JRWeber, Christopher24 24.61

DHS JRJames, Zach25 24.80

PFHS SOMcCarney, Jaden26 24.99

FREL-VA JRHolt, Tyler M27 25.00

RVHS-VA JRSeweryniak, Jack S28 25.08

WHST-VA SRMacDuffie, Trevor29 25.11

STBR JRMitran, Christopher J30 25.37

BRHS-VA JRSian, Geo31 25.38

BRHS-VA FRSmith, Max32 25.40

LRH-VA SOSeelam, Aarush33 25.41

LRH-VA SORichards, Nicholas34 25.81

LVLY-VA JRNace, Cooper35 25.91

WHST-VA JRBenney, Vincent36 25.93

LCH-VA JRRosen, Daniel37 26.16

WHST-VA SRMcKinley, Conor38 26.41

JCHS-VA JRPrasad, Nikhil39 27.01

PFHS JRElieson, Seth40 27.31

LVLY-VA JRZarnstorff, Bradley41 28.08

STBRElhudhud, Wajeeh42 30.79

FREL-VA FRWang, Ryan43 31.13

LCH-VA JRCook, Liam44 36.82

PVHS-PV FRCruz Palacios, Max45 40.29

PVHS-PV JRLopez-Beltran, Cristian46 40.91

LVLY-VA SRBlack, Ricky--- NS

LCH-VA SRTjader, Kai--- NS

PFHS JRAnderson, Jake F--- NS

PVHS-PV JRDe Vera, Jefferson--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREL-VA SRWhittaker, Ava E1 24.66

BWHS-PV SOHayward, Audrey I2 25.05

PFHS JRAntognoli, Soleil L3 25.27

TUSC-VA SOCollins, Madison4 25.67

PFHS FRMarquardt, Callan5 26.07

WHST-VA SRSilverstein, Leah6 26.23

BRHS-VA SOPakiela, Helena7 26.29

STBR SRClodfelter, Charlotte R8 26.37

BRHS-VA FRAdler, Layla9 26.62

IHS-VA SRMiller, Olivia10 26.71

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi11 26.98

RVHS-VA JRSun, Callia12 27.17

HHS-VA SRCowan, Campbell13 27.24

LRH-VA FRLohman, Alexa14 27.45

DHS JRAlbanese, Riley15 27.48

PFHS SRSpeilman, Madison L*16 27.76

HHS-VA FRTansey, Willa*16 27.76

IHS-VA SRWall, Quinn18 27.77

RVHS-VA JREdmundson, Bailey19 27.80

LCH-VA SOSmith, Ellie20 27.90

LRH-VA JRHwang, Reese21 28.20

DHS FRFinke, Lucy22 28.80

IHS-VA SOSabetto, Harper*23 28.93

LVLY-VA SRBell, Caroline*23 28.93

RRHS-VA SONarsin, Krithi*23 28.93

LRH-VA SRBush, Meghan26 29.55

JCHS-VA SRShetty, Lekha27 30.04

WHST-VA SODavies, Hudsyn28 30.23

FREL-VA SOLe, Kristine29 30.43

LCH-VA JRCleary, Brianna30 30.44

TUSC-VA SRSteele, Stephanie31 31.07

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily32 31.57

LCH-VA SRKunzelman, Maya33 31.59

WHST-VA SOFrakes, Estella34 31.76

JCHS-VA JRMcLean, Mary35 31.94

BWHS-PV SOPham, Tho X36 32.32

STBRMcGee, Olivia37 32.40

LVLY-VA FRBartlett, Harper38 32.48

FREL-VA FRWitwit, Aya39 32.52

RRHS-VA SRVaidya, Juhi40 32.65

HHS-VA SOPorter, Samantha41 33.44

JCHS-VA FRMoye, Claire42 34.36

RRHS-VA JRParekh, Rhea43 34.93

DHS JRStravinski, Caroline44 36.28

BRHS-VA FRSreniawski, Ella45 42.18

TUSC-VA FRForlini, Sydney46 44.60

PVHS-PV FRTruong, Kelly47 47.16

PVHS-PV FRCarlile, Evelyn48 1:00.11

STBR JRTaeschner, Kayla J--- NS

LVLY-VA SOBlack, Rachel--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRTragle, H T I1 49.59

23.48 26.11

FREL-VA SRChurch, Anderson2 52.57

24.33 28.24

IHS-VA FRGadsby, Kyle3 52.66

24.70 27.96

LRH-VA FRCortez-Martinez, Adrian4 53.13

24.93 28.20

FREL-VA FRCamet, Caleb5 53.48

25.45 28.03

LCH-VA SRArmitage, Kyle6 53.76

25.06 28.70

PFHS SRHendershot, Carter L7 55.02

25.88 29.14

DHS JRRegan, Joey8 55.21

24.79 30.42

BWHS-PV SRHeiskanen, Adam R9 55.86

26.30 29.56

IHS-VA SOGriffin, Wyatt10 56.09

26.44 29.65

LCH-VA JRBell, Zachary11 56.97

26.88 30.09

TUSC-VA JRMitchell, Shawn12 57.21

25.88 31.33

DHS FRVoigt, Mason13 57.30

27.07 30.23

LRH-VA FRHartanto, Alexander14 57.89

26.44 31.45

BWHS-PV SRMedde-Witage, TD D15 58.22

27.11 31.11

IHS-VA JRVillalta, Xavier16 59.57

27.86 31.71

HHS-VA JRVan Tuyle, Aaron17 59.95

26.94 33.01

STBR SRHorrigan, Musashi M18 1:00.03

27.57 32.46

BWHS-PV SOSexton, Logan R19 1:00.09

27.73 32.36

RRHS-VA SOCabezas, Oliver E20 1:01.08

28.15 32.93

TUSC-VA JRKarg, Tyler21 1:01.23

27.80 33.43

RVHS-VA JRZhang, Adam22 1:01.28

28.98 32.30

PFHS SOHendershot, Ethan23 1:01.93

28.39 33.54

STBR JRMitran, Christopher J24 1:03.48

29.77 33.71

DHS SOLeiva, Mathias25 1:04.09

29.52 34.57

RRHS-VA FRWadhwani, Rishi26 1:04.19

29.46 34.73

HHS-VA FRWood, Jax27 1:05.94

31.82 34.12

HHS-VA FRCohrs, Miles28 1:06.47

30.73 35.74

BRHS-VA FRSlowinski, Adam29 1:06.76

29.65 37.11

STBR JRYoumans, Jonathan G30 1:06.83

30.13 36.70

FREL-VA JRNguyen, Sean B31 1:07.25

28.55 38.70

WHST-VA SORand, Logan32 1:09.95

32.39 37.56
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LVLY-VA JRZarnstorff, Bradley33 1:10.49

30.45 40.04

JCHS-VA FRKakatkar, Atharva34 1:11.73

32.76 38.97

PFHS JRElieson, Seth35 1:12.81

32.64 40.17

BRHS-VA SRCarter, Issac36 1:16.97

33.67 43.30

LCH-VA FRGoodhart, Justin37 1:18.32

33.83 44.49

JCHS-VA SOMulholland, Chase38 1:18.48

34.79 43.69

WHST-VA JRDen Herder, William39 1:18.59

35.56 43.03

JCHS-VA SOKarle, Om40 1:20.32

37.32 43.00

LVLY-VA FRChilds, Mich41 1:21.04

36.34 44.70

WHST-VA FRDellatorre, Alexander42 1:25.16

40.39 44.77

RRHS-VA SOShetty, Aarav--- DQ

34.98 54.65

BRHS-VA SOKhalil, Adam--- DQ

31.28 39.40

LRH-VA SORichards, Nicholas--- NS

RVHS-VA JRBryant, Thomas--- NS

PVHS-PV SOGannon, Louis--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STBR JRKlotz, Anna C1 57.31

26.67 30.64

RVHS-VA SRRebich, Lizzie M2 59.31

27.53 31.78

WHST-VA SOBober, Ella3 1:00.63

28.63 32.00

IHS-VA JRChen, Sara4 1:01.26

28.72 32.54

BWHS-PV JRHudson, Kayley5 1:01.94

28.53 33.41

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S6 1:01.98

28.66 33.32

PFHS JRSpeilman, Mackenzie L7 1:02.15

28.57 33.58

IHS-VA JRMenz, Maddie8 1:02.55

28.57 33.98

FREL-VA JRLi, Julia9 1:02.89

29.45 33.44

PFHS SOKish, Sydney M10 1:03.40

30.12 33.28

JCHS-VA SOThaivalappil, Maya E11 1:03.79

29.69 34.10

LRH-VA JRRamey, Addilynn12 1:04.37

30.24 34.13

BRHS-VA FRAdler, Layla13 1:06.22

30.21 36.01

LCH-VA SOSmith, Ellie14 1:06.52

30.48 36.04

RVHS-VA JRFassacesia, Giada L15 1:07.64

30.87 36.77

FREL-VA JRTran, Maggie B16 1:08.23

31.13 37.10

HHS-VA JRPitts, Maya17 1:09.99

31.91 38.08

IHS-VA JRDia, Joanne18 1:10.76

32.50 38.26

DHS SRSchlabach, Sydney19 1:11.15

32.43 38.72

STBRScranton, Avery20 1:11.94

33.63 38.31

RVHS-VA SOPrajapati, Sasha21 1:11.96

33.42 38.54

LRH-VA FRYang, Lizzie22 1:12.18

33.10 39.08

WHST-VA SOShultz, Katherine23 1:13.28

34.27 39.01

HHS-VA FRVierkorn, Mia24 1:13.48

33.52 39.96

LVLY-VA SOEdwards, Abby25 1:13.66

33.56 40.10

STBR SOMahadevan, Sukhi V26 1:14.83

32.94 41.89

JCHS-VA SREnwiya, Eden27 1:19.16

34.97 44.19

FREL-VA FRSkerker, Addie28 1:21.43

35.27 46.16

RRHS-VA SOGoodhart, Caden29 1:23.86

35.70 48.16

LCH-VA SRKunzelman, Maya30 1:23.90

38.88 45.02

LRH-VA FRMontilla, Paulina31 1:24.68

38.85 45.83

RRHS-VA FRPapageorgiou, Dina32 1:24.96

39.44 45.52

JCHS-VA JRPhung, Thi33 1:25.72

38.48 47.24

DHS FRFinke, Lucy34 1:27.48

38.27 49.21

RRHS-VA SOWeber, Emma35 1:27.70

38.23 49.47

BWHS-PV SOPham, Tho X36 1:29.75

37.39 52.36

BRHS-VA SORivera-Arcelay, Fabiola37 1:32.95

42.99 49.96

WHST-VA JRHafner, Ava38 1:42.78

43.94 58.84

PVHS-PV JRCorrales, Alison39 1:53.09

49.54 1:03.55

DHS SOWhitehouse, Bethany40 2:03.72

55.33 1:08.39

LVLY-VA FRCrowley, Emerson--- DQ

45.07 53.28

TUSC-VA FRForlini, Sydney--- DQ

56.93 1:10.47

HHS-VA FRGallo-Rua, Sabrina--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA SRJastrzembski, Ryan1 48.32

23.08 25.24

RRHS-VA JRChethan, Neel2 48.97

23.33 25.64

BWHS-PV SRChar, Andrew T3 49.49

23.70 25.79

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson4 49.63

23.40 26.23

IHS-VA SRKocak, Ethan5 49.85

23.06 26.79

RVHS-VA FRTragle, Harrison6 50.40

24.41 25.99

DHS JRGuyton, Nick7 50.89

24.43 26.46

LRH-VA SRLong, Carter8 51.35

24.39 26.96

BRHS-VA JRAtkinson, Cooper*9 52.18

25.61 26.57

STBR JRHutchison, Mejd R*9 52.18

24.80 27.38

DHS SRLy, Jonathan11 52.41

25.10 27.31

BWHS-PV JRKim, Evan T12 52.84

24.91 27.93

BWHS-PV JREllinger, Jack O13 52.88

25.49 27.39

DHS SOFinke, William14 53.22

25.21 28.01

JCHS-VA SRNguyen, Bi*15 53.94

25.77 28.17

RVHS-VA JRPham, Lucas A*15 53.94

25.74 28.20

IHS-VA SOWatson, Gabriel17 54.47

25.75 28.72

PFHS SRRuiz Yanez, Adriano A18 54.67

26.24 28.43

STBR SOOlorunda, David O19 54.78

25.98 28.80

RVHS-VA JRJohnson, Caleb C20 55.03

25.81 29.22

PFHS SRMcCarney, Ethan21 55.39

26.49 28.90

WHST-VA JRBenney, Vincent22 55.75

26.76 28.99

TUSC-VA FRMakarevych, Yegor23 56.10

27.25 28.85

WHST-VA SRMacDuffie, Trevor24 56.51

26.41 30.10

LCH-VA SRCrouse, Alan25 57.03

26.75 30.28

FREL-VA SOMcCleery, Brenan26 57.15

27.19 29.96

TUSC-VA JRWeber, Christopher*27 57.26

28.28 28.98
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FREL-VA JRHolt, Tyler M*27 57.26

27.04 30.22

BRHS-VA JRSian, Geo29 57.43

26.48 30.95

RRHS-VA SRWeicker, Dylan30 57.70

27.75 29.95

HHS-VA FRVierkorn, George31 59.35

27.41 31.94

WHST-VA SRMcKinley, Conor32 59.72

28.95 30.77

LVLY-VA FRHill, Arleigh33 1:00.59

29.53 31.06

TUSC-VA FRNeumiller, Ben34 1:00.62

29.79 30.83

LVLY-VA FRNardiello, Henry35 1:00.88

29.88 31.00

BRHS-VA FRSalem, Hamdi36 1:01.03

29.29 31.74

LRH-VA SOMartin, Andrew37 1:01.47

29.23 32.24

JCHS-VA JRGayles, Aiden38 1:03.07

30.90 32.17

PFHS SOStrein, Michael39 1:03.25

31.01 32.24

HHS-VA JRKearin, Connor40 1:03.42

29.91 33.51

FREL-VA FRLe, Nick41 1:06.86

31.14 35.72

HHS-VA JRStewart, Greyson42 1:07.61

31.00 36.61

LCH-VA SOBradley, Grayson43 1:08.50

32.94 35.56

LCH-VA FRDuiven, Clark44 1:09.16

33.49 35.67

JCHS-VA JRPowell, Josiah45 1:09.28

31.19 38.09

RRHS-VA FRButler, George46 1:14.55

34.39 40.16

PVHS-PV JRErcanbrack, Albrecht47 1:22.62

40.07 42.55

PVHS-PV JRLopez-Beltran, Cristian48 1:34.67

43.62 51.05

PVHS-PV FRCruz Palacios, Max49 1:40.02

42.28 57.74

STBR SRMarquardt, Xander S--- NS

LVLY-VA SRBlack, Ricky--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREL-VA SRWhittaker, Ava E1 53.39

25.59 27.80

BWHS-PV SOHayward, Audrey I2 54.97

26.16 28.81

PFHS JRAntognoli, Soleil L3 55.85

26.68 29.17

JCHS-VA JRMathias, Olivia C4 57.29

26.99 30.30

IHS-VA SRMiller, Olivia5 57.95

27.49 30.46

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Dan6 58.18

27.85 30.33

WHST-VA SRSilverstein, Leah7 58.70

28.44 30.26

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela8 59.13

28.62 30.51

IHS-VA SRGriffin, Estelle9 59.33

28.32 31.01

FREL-VA FRNgo, Nhi10 1:00.34

28.75 31.59

HHS-VA SRCowan, Campbell11 1:00.51

29.11 31.40

PFHS SRSpeilman, Madison L12 1:00.55

28.12 32.43

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi13 1:00.76

28.68 32.08

RVHS-VA JREdmundson, Bailey14 1:00.81

28.69 32.12

RVHS-VA JRSun, Callia15 1:00.87

29.62 31.25

BWHS-PV FRBayarjargal, Jessica16 1:02.17

29.39 32.78

IHS-VA SRWall, Quinn17 1:02.73

29.10 33.63

WHST-VA SORoy, Noelle18 1:03.02

30.35 32.67

TUSC-VA JRFox, Jane19 1:03.46

30.39 33.07

LVLY-VA SRBell, Caroline20 1:04.13

30.42 33.71

LRH-VA JRHwang, Reese21 1:05.73

30.48 35.25

DHS FRBrougham, Addie22 1:06.38

30.86 35.52

RRHS-VA SONarsin, Krithi23 1:06.73

31.39 35.34

LRH-VA SRBush, Meghan24 1:07.49

31.43 36.06

LVLY-VA JRRenehan, Kailey25 1:07.64

31.68 35.96

BRHS-VA JRBarrios, Mia26 1:07.68

32.23 35.45

STBR SRBurnes, Marah H27 1:07.75

31.63 36.12

STBRLynch, Katie28 1:08.05

31.04 37.01

STBRMendoza-Lozano, Michelle29 1:08.42

WHST-VA SOIsleib, Jocelyn30 1:08.54

32.07 36.47

LCH-VA JRCleary, Brianna31 1:08.78

32.53 36.25

JCHS-VA JRKalva, Gowri32 1:08.81

33.43 35.38

PFHS FRBogoslov, Emma33 1:09.17

31.86 37.31

LCH-VA JRGraham, Molly34 1:09.20

31.76 37.44

TUSC-VA FRBates, Naomi35 1:09.51

31.95 37.56

DHS SRHarman, Audrey36 1:09.84

32.31 37.53

HHS-VA SOAdair, Lucy37 1:10.44

33.16 37.28

LCH-VA FRLynch, Paige38 1:12.11

33.89 38.22

PVHS-PV SOErcanbrack, Madelein39 1:13.07

34.29 38.78

LVLY-VA SOSwartz, Kate40 1:13.31

34.56 38.75

BRHS-VA JRSanthosh, Lakshana*41 1:14.24

35.55 38.69

FREL-VA SORangu, Sriya*41 1:14.24

34.56 39.68

HHS-VA SOPorter, Samantha43 1:15.39

34.70 40.69

RRHS-VA SOChristmas, Nolwazi44 1:15.89

34.77 41.12

BRHS-VA SOKeller, Laurean45 1:16.61

36.86 39.75

RRHS-VA FRPena, Veronica46 1:17.01

34.56 42.45

JCHS-VA JRMcLean, Mary47 1:19.04

35.27 43.77

DHS FREl Kari, Alexa48 1:31.88

40.12 51.76

PVHS-PV FRTruong, Kelly49 1:45.52

47.14 58.38

PVHS-PV FRCarlile, Evelyn50 2:29.88

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JCHS-VA SRRohr, Bryce H1 4:33.87

23.56 26.62 27.6027.30

28.11 28.19 28.10 28.19

27.98 28.22

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase2 4:49.73

25.66 28.92 29.4328.99

29.69 29.94 30.01 30.29

29.46 27.34

BWHS-PV FRChar, Matthew3 4:49.75

25.61 28.31 29.7528.90

29.75 30.47 29.72 29.95

29.34 27.95

RRHS-VA JRTakach, Andrew J4 4:52.00

26.16 28.34 29.6229.23

29.75 29.82 29.89 30.16

29.86 29.17

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P5 4:53.05

25.70 28.38 29.4629.38

29.78 30.08 30.40 30.67

30.17 29.03
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STBRMiceli, Jack6 4:55.57

26.34 28.97 29.5929.81

29.38 29.92 30.16 30.67

30.59 30.14

BWHS-PV SRJordan, Patrick J7 4:59.07

26.33 29.15 30.0729.95

30.47 30.81 30.86 31.06

30.85 29.52

IHS-VA JRSeo, Aiden8 4:59.10

26.66 28.96 30.3129.32

30.53 30.86 31.13 31.32

31.06 28.95

STBR SRBruley, Nathan A9 4:59.81

26.22 28.72 29.8629.47

30.26 30.80 31.49 31.24

31.41 30.34

BWHS-PV SRScott, James A10 5:17.87

27.56 31.49 32.8232.08

33.06 32.53 32.75 32.82

32.66 30.10

DHS JREgbert, Mason11 5:18.27

27.97 30.85 31.5131.58

32.35 32.55 33.37 33.42

33.11 31.56

LVLY-VA JRCates, Jordan12 5:18.29

28.15 31.16 32.2631.87

32.52 32.63 32.56 32.66

33.07 31.41

FREL-VA SOHwang, Golden13 5:24.10

27.68 30.06 32.9632.22

33.14 33.39 34.02 34.12

33.90 32.61

LRH-VA FRHartanto, Alexander14 5:24.54

27.44 30.30 32.9031.72

33.34 33.63 34.23 34.00

34.30 32.68

LCH-VA SOAkers, Eric15 5:27.56

27.48 31.50 33.7032.44

33.46 33.99 33.89 34.13

33.94 33.03

BRHS-VA JREdwards, Jack16 5:29.18

28.28 31.21 33.2332.51

33.55 33.42 34.64 34.88

34.44 33.02

WHST-VA JRDavies, Hayden17 5:37.55

29.31 32.35 35.4334.26

35.41 35.48 34.72 35.00

33.13 32.46

RVHS-VA JRLedyashov, Sergie18 5:37.61

28.76 32.01 34.5633.84

34.69 34.96 35.07 35.03

34.57 34.12

PFHS SOJackson, Gavin19 5:38.08

29.56 32.76 34.3033.04

34.11 34.76 34.83 35.05

35.52 34.15

BRHS-VA FRFerner, Ian20 5:41.99

29.70 33.94 35.2134.83

34.76 34.70 34.86 35.60

35.77 32.62

JCHS-VA FRMollerup, Owen21 5:46.17

30.80 35.27 37.0736.54

35.63 36.02 35.77 34.09

32.95 32.03

LRH-VA FRSrinivasan, Siddarth22 5:50.56

32.31 34.97 36.3335.49

35.18 35.94 36.93 34.18

34.45 34.78

IHS-VA SRLinares, Owen23 5:52.73

30.02 34.02 35.8735.31

36.83 37.05 37.42 37.18

35.69 33.34

LRH-VA JRHally, Ben24 5:53.05

29.96 34.47 34.8733.99

35.30 35.86 36.56 37.37

37.49 37.18

RVHS-VA JRByer, Brody25 5:54.10

29.11 32.75 36.1634.92

36.51 37.27 37.44 37.56

37.00 35.38

WHST-VA FRBober, Olli26 5:58.22

30.04 33.54 36.4536.49

37.88 37.78 37.76 37.76

36.90 33.62

HHS-VA FRWood, Jax27 5:58.64

31.28 35.41 37.2636.73

36.98 37.54 37.15 36.89

36.45 32.95

BRHS-VA FRPhillips, Ethan28 6:00.29

32.08 35.47 34.6734.07

37.05 37.99

38.40 35.99

HHS-VA JRChamp, Logan29 6:07.01

30.27 35.21 37.8736.70

37.73 37.17 37.50 38.07

38.43 38.06

DHS JRDomonkos, Levente30 6:17.81

32.51 35.30 38.0037.22

38.41 39.02 39.79 40.24

39.80 37.52

WHST-VA JRBober, Onni31 6:21.20

33.62 38.61 41.1140.21

36.22 38.33 38.97 40.55

39.12 34.46

STBRMarshall, Owen32 6:21.62

32.00 35.11 39.4137.62

39.58 39.74 40.77 40.19

39.59 37.61

LVLY-VA FRChilds, Mich33 6:24.06

41.18

37.76 37.34

LCH-VA SRSuttie, Robert34 6:24.33

32.49 36.69 38.4637.83

39.48 39.49 40.00 41.54

41.55 36.80

FREL-VA SODobish, Max35 6:26.77

30.02 35.12 39.8737.72

40.66 41.72 42.28 42.05

41.18 36.15

DHS FRLy, Kien36 6:28.85

32.36 37.61 40.2838.27

40.56 40.45

40.26 37.85

RRHS-VA SOKhalkho, Neal37 6:29.17

33.52 37.86 40.5039.97

40.16 40.46 40.07 40.15

40.07 36.41

FREL-VA SRRaab, Tristan J38 6:29.53

31.58 36.37 39.9938.09

40.84 41.98 41.83 41.47

40.29 37.09

TUSC-VA JRHoffman, Noah39 6:29.73

33.58 37.70 39.8539.16

40.26 40.73 41.08 41.09

39.85 36.43

PFHS FRMao, Zidane40 7:11.28

34.61 40.03 44.8342.92

45.36

1:28.09

RRHS-VA FRDhannode, Shriyan41 7:25.23

32.92 41.32 46.5244.57

46.63 46.93 46.70 46.86

48.44 44.34

LCH-VA JRCruz, Caleb--- NS

LVLY-VA SRCronin, Connor--- NS

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA SOWysocki, Nina1 5:18.28

28.54 31.02 32.2831.78

32.39 33.25 32.75 32.83

32.46 30.98

LVLY-VA FRCates, Noelle2 5:24.16

29.00 31.65 32.8532.47

33.05 32.82 33.01 33.18

33.28 32.85

RVHS-VA FRCoelho, Melissa3 5:31.09

29.08 31.64 32.9932.76

34.04 34.53 34.54 34.52

34.24 32.75

LRH-VA JRRamey, Addilynn4 5:36.02

30.35 32.79 34.2333.82

34.24 34.11 34.31 34.20

34.23 33.74

IHS-VA SRKerr, Olivia5 5:39.79

30.00 33.17 34.7833.94

34.64 35.58 35.04 34.96

35.63 32.05
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LCH-VA JRLechelt, Reese6 5:39.88

30.16 33.47 34.4234.23

34.94 35.19 35.23 35.09

34.34 32.81

RVHS-VA SODuggan, Charlotte A7 5:41.50

31.68 34.04 33.9734.83

34.05 34.30 34.81 35.71

34.92 33.19

PFHS SOKish, Sydney M8 5:51.52

30.95 34.03 35.7035.14

36.00 36.41 36.14 35.90

36.03 35.22

RRHS-VA FRTakach, Ali9 5:53.34

32.01 35.09 36.4735.59

36.03 35.63 35.49 35.70

35.93 35.40

PFHS JRLyons, McKenna10 6:03.47

32.46 36.07 36.8936.63

37.85 37.89 37.58 36.90

36.66 34.54

JCHS-VA FRWong, Victoria I11 6:04.03

31.76 34.75 36.0736.44

36.91 37.14 37.70 37.92

37.92 37.42

RVHS-VA FRMattos, Jennifer12 6:09.21

33.14 36.73 38.4836.65

38.83 38.32 38.12 37.31

37.36 34.27

BRHS-VA FREdwards, Avery13 6:09.58

32.48 35.71 37.7637.21

37.97 37.78 37.93 38.20

37.79 36.75

IHS-VA FRPearson, Peyton14 6:10.27

33.94 37.25 37.6937.71

38.13 37.91 37.80 37.09

37.32 35.43

FREL-VA SOLe, Kristine15 6:19.98

32.31 36.54 38.5337.77

39.02 39.14 39.58 39.89

39.76 37.44

WHST-VA SRSwanson, Camilla16 6:20.79

33.99 37.27 38.1937.82

38.45 38.98 39.68 39.53

39.55 37.33

HHS-VA JRLevin, Ava17 6:21.10

32.65 36.09 38.2737.45

39.06 39.16 39.37 39.99

40.14 38.92

LVLY-VA SOEdwards, Abby18 6:30.49

34.74 37.62 39.4938.88

39.40 40.23 41.24 41.44

40.81 36.64

WHST-VA SOShultz, Katherine19 6:36.49

35.36 38.96 40.5840.23

41.45 41.80 41.64 39.88

38.89 37.70

PFHS JRMcCurry, Eva20 6:39.35

33.34 38.22 41.5640.26

41.38 41.59 42.02 41.08

40.39 39.51

HHS-VA SOShah, Aanya21 6:41.63

34.61 38.93 40.8940.83

40.82 42.34 41.61 42.01

41.08 38.51

LRH-VA SOGiron, Isabella22 6:41.92

35.15 39.74 40.6740.31

41.51 40.98 41.69 41.32

41.22 39.33

STBR SOBarrientos, Thisani R23 6:53.75

36.92 40.06 42.7341.41

42.75 42.47 42.34 42.14

42.31 40.62

LCH-VA SRCassidy, Anne24 6:55.30

36.36 40.47 41.7541.71

42.94 43.72 42.96 43.63

42.81 38.95

LRH-VA SRBranson, Hannah25 6:57.06

38.36 41.73 42.5342.04

42.54 42.75 43.10 42.53

41.19 40.29

HHS-VA JRAvetissian, Emma26 7:12.39

36.50 40.23 44.4242.58

45.72 44.95 45.82 45.49

44.15 42.53

WHST-VA FRBrown, Adalee27 7:22.92

35.83 44.22 45.4145.89

46.17 46.82 44.99 46.07

45.28 42.24

STBR SRClodfelter, Charlotte R--- DQ

29.62 33.73 36.6935.53

37.91 38.54 39.42 40.07

39.75 38.10

FREL-VA SRHorn, Danielle I--- NS

LCH-VA SOGatlin, Emerson--- NS

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS-VA1 1:29.78

Menz, Mason JR Jastrzembski, Ryan SR

Rabe, Chase FR Kocak, Ethan SR

22.79 22.75 22.2921.95

ARVHS-VA2 1:30.08

Tragle, H T I SR Pham, Lucas A JR

Tragle, Harrison FR Freeman, Harper P JR

21.02 23.31 22.2923.46

ALRH-VA3 1:30.36

Kretzing, Pierson JR Long, Carter SR

Gabriel, Lucas JR Cortez-Martinez, Adrian FR

22.39 22.76 22.7222.49

ADHS4 1:32.15

Regan, Joey JR Voigt, Mason FR

Ly, Jonathan SR Guyton, Nick JR

23.24 23.08 22.7923.04

AFREL-VA5 1:33.66

Reed, Evan J SR Camet, Caleb FR

Church, Anderson SR Holt, Tyler M JR

24.27 22.79 24.7521.85

ABWHS-PV6 1:33.74

Saravanan, Surya JR Ellinger, Jack O JR

Kim, Evan T JR Heiskanen, Adam R SR

23.55 23.90 22.1324.16

ASTBR7 1:34.93

Horrigan, Musashi M SR Hutchison, Mejd R JR

Miceli, Jack Bruley, Nathan A SR

23.39 23.62 23.5924.33

ATUSC-VA8 1:35.56

Karg, Tyler JR Weber, Christopher JR

Mitchell, Shawn JR Lukin, Myro SO

23.73 24.34 23.7023.79

AHHS-VA9 1:36.65

Van Tuyle, Aaron JR Cohrs, Miles FR

Davis, Brayden JR Tansey, Liam JR

23.47 26.06 23.7323.39

APFHS10 1:38.03

Hendershot, Ethan SO McCarney, Ethan SR

McCarney, Jaden SO Jackson, Gavin SO

25.43 24.38 24.0824.14

ABRHS-VA11 1:38.61

Atkinson, Cooper JR Smith, Max FR

Sian, Geo JR Edwards, Jack JR

23.52 24.74 25.4024.95

AWHST-VA12 1:44.77

Rand, Logan SO Campbell, Henry SO

McKinley, Conor SR MacDuffie, Trevor SR

27.43 26.16 25.1925.99

ARRHS-VA13 1:45.21

D'Souza, Vern FR Weber, Joshua FR

Weicker, Dylan SR Wadhwani, Rishi FR

28.42 26.43 25.5424.82

ALVLY-VA14 1:47.06

Zarnstorff, Bradley JR Carlucci, Cameron SR

Cates, Jordan JR Nace, Cooper JR

25.82 27.33 26.0127.90

ALCH-VA15 1:55.74

Rosen, Daniel JR Bradley, Grayson SO

Goodhart, Justin FR Suttie, Robert SR

26.28 29.04 27.8032.62

APVHS-PV16 2:26.26

Cruz Palacios, Max FR Lopez-Beltran, Cristian JR

Ercanbrack, Albrecht JR Diaz, Javier SR

40.99 39.64 32.6033.03

AJCHS-VA--- DQ

Wergley, Cole SO Nguyen, Bi SR

Rice, Calen JR Rohr, Bryce H SR

22.67 22.72 20.5724.18

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APFHS1 1:42.38

Perezous, Micaela S JR Speilman, Mackenzie L JR

Antognoli, Marley FR Antognoli, Soleil L JR

25.83 25.95 25.3125.29
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AIHS-VA2 1:43.85

Roy, Asha FR Miller, Olivia SR

Chen, Sara JR Wysocki, Nina SO

26.11 26.78 25.5325.43

ASTBR3 1:47.33

Scranton, Avery Clodfelter, Charlotte R SR

Diaz, Adrielle C JR Klotz, Anna C JR

28.58 26.27 24.6427.84

ARVHS-VA4 1:47.52

Cisneros, Gigi JR Sun, Callia JR

Duggan, Charlotte A SO Coelho, Melissa FR

27.30 27.11 26.2026.91

AJCHS-VA5 1:49.13

Thaivalappil, Maya E SO Enwiya, Eden SR

Wong, Victoria I FR Mathias, Olivia C JR

26.02 30.30 25.4627.35

AFREL-VA6 1:49.30

Tran, Maggie B JR Connors, Allison JR

Li, Julia JR Ngo, Nhi FR

26.79 28.68 26.8027.03

ALRH-VA7 1:50.30

Hwang, Reese JR Lohman, Alexa FR

Deza, Micaela SO Ramey, Addilynn JR

28.11 26.91 27.3427.94

AHHS-VA8 1:53.76

Pitts, Maya JR Tansey, Willa FR

Levin, Ava JR Cowan, Campbell SR

28.86 27.79 26.7030.41

ATUSC-VA9 1:55.50

Collins, Madison SO Steele, Stephanie SR

Karg, Emma FR Fox, Jane JR

25.69 34.04 28.3127.46

ABWHS-PV10 1:56.80

Byrne, Lily FR Pham, Tho X SO

Bayarjargal, Jessica FR Nguyen, Dan FR

26.7822.09

AWHST-VA11 1:58.00

Roberts-Shaw, Zoe JR Isleib, Jocelyn SO

Frakes, Estella SO Roy, Noelle SO

28.39 30.02 28.0931.50

ALVLY-VA12 2:03.72

Bell, Caroline SR Swartz, Kate SO

Woodall, Kam SO Cates, Noelle FR

28.78 33.51 27.5533.88

ALCH-VA13 2:07.37

Cassidy, Anne SR Kunzelman, Maya SR

Graham, Molly JR Cleary, Brianna JR

33.25 33.52 30.5430.06

ARRHS-VA14 2:09.43

Weber, Emma SO Parekh, Rhea JR

Papageorgiou, Dina FR Goodhart, Caden SO

36.66 29.43 30.3632.98

ADHS15 2:19.78

Harman, Audrey SR Gad, Mariam JR

Smith, Cora FR Brougham, Addie FR

31.38 42.44 24.1541.81

ABRHS-VA16 2:25.04

Keller, Laurean SO Sreniawski, Ella FR

Rivera-Arcelay, Fabiola SO Barrios, Mia JR

35.89 41.50 1:07.65

APVHS-PV17 2:26.90

Truong, Kelly FR Wilkinson, Lizzy SO

Corrales, Alison JR Ercanbrack, Madelein SO

46.51 35.56 29.2135.62

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRCather, Owen M1 50.27

24.59 25.68

IHS-VA FRGadsby, Kyle2 52.43

25.52 26.91

PFHS SOKalka, Thomas R3 54.38

26.70 27.68

STBRMiceli, Jack4 54.91

26.55 28.36

STBR SRBruley, Nathan A5 55.56

27.27 28.29

FREL-VA FRCamet, Caleb6 55.92

27.18 28.74

BWHS-PV JRSaravanan, Surya7 56.57

27.77 28.80

JCHS-VA JRRice, Calen8 56.81

27.49 29.32

BRHS-VA SRFujino Sala, Alex A9 58.50

27.97 30.53

RRHS-VA JRMidda, Nikhil K10 58.85

27.97 30.88

DHS JREgbert, Mason11 59.22

28.92 30.30

HHS-VA JRDavis, Brayden12 59.46

28.23 31.23

RVHS-VA SOAhmed, Bassem13 59.76

29.31 30.45

BWHS-PV FRCather, Eli14 59.81

29.02 30.79

LCH-VA SOAkers, Eric15 59.83

28.73 31.10

RVHS-VA FRSong, Josh16 1:00.12

29.50 30.62

LRH-VA SOSeelam, Aarush17 1:01.86

29.63 32.23

IHS-VA SRLinares, Owen18 1:03.29

30.26 33.03

STBRMarshall, Owen19 1:04.26

31.00 33.26

BRHS-VA FRPhillips, Ethan20 1:04.93

32.66 32.27

FREL-VA SRReed, Evan J21 1:06.60

32.54 34.06

DHS SOFinke, William22 1:07.31

31.45 35.86

HHS-VA FRVierkorn, George23 1:08.49

33.06 35.43

LRH-VA FRKerns, Nate24 1:08.53

34.07 34.46

LVLY-VA FRNardiello, Henry25 1:09.23

34.19 35.04

TUSC-VA JRHoffman, Noah26 1:09.96

33.74 36.22

LCH-VA SRSuttie, Robert27 1:10.09

34.18 35.91

IHS-VA JRJone, Alexander28 1:10.79

33.43 37.36

LVLY-VA SRCronin, Connor29 1:12.33

WHST-VA JRBrege, Tyler30 1:12.34

35.65 36.69

LVLY-VA SRCarlucci, Cameron31 1:12.97

DHS FRSchlabach, Brogan32 1:14.68

36.55 38.13

LRH-VA FRFacey, Wiilliam33 1:15.31

RRHS-VA FRD'Souza, Vern34 1:16.09

PFHS SOAbujoudeh, Abdullah35 1:18.48

37.05 41.43

LCH-VA FRDuiven, Clark36 1:22.17

PVHS-PV FRLlanas, James37 1:27.92

39.48 48.44

WHST-VA SRStarr, Andrew38 1:30.58

43.11 47.47

PVHS-PV SRDiaz, Javier39 1:39.29

47.40 51.89

PVHS-PV FRAmaya, Mario40 2:00.65

52.93 1:07.72

WHST-VA SOScoll, Benjamin--- DQ

36.07 38.83

JCHS-VA FRTaylor, Christopher--- DQ

32.29 32.74

RRHS-VA SOKrajewski, Michael R--- DQ

39.99 42.93

FREL-VA SOTaylor, Logan A--- NS

JCHS-VA FRNgo, Ian--- NS

PFHS JRAnderson, Jake F--- NS

HHS-VA SRFrisby, Mitchell D--- NS

BRHS-VA SOSmith, Aaron--- NS

RVHS-VA JRBryant, Thomas--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SRGrishaeva, Maria A1 56.75

27.10 29.65

STBR JRKlotz, Anna C2 57.75

28.24 29.51

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R3 57.96

28.06 29.90

FREL-VA JRSkoug, Charlotte K4 1:00.44

29.06 31.38

IHS-VA FRRocha, Sloane5 1:03.35

30.85 32.50

PFHS JRSpeilman, Mackenzie L6 1:03.37

30.62 32.75

IHS-VA JRMenz, Maddie7 1:03.46

30.72 32.74
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LVLY-VA FRCates, Noelle8 1:03.80

31.12 32.68

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Dan9 1:05.72

31.88 33.84

BRHS-VA SOPakiela, Helena10 1:06.35

31.69 34.66

RVHS-VA JRRao, Sahana J11 1:06.65

32.24 34.41

LRH-VA FRLohman, Alexa12 1:08.26

33.30 34.96

LCH-VA FRTjader, Rylee13 1:08.54

32.95 35.59

DHS SRSchlabach, Sydney14 1:08.75

33.23 35.52

IHS-VA JRDia, Joanne15 1:09.09

33.12 35.97

FREL-VA SRSeibel, Sam16 1:09.44

33.24 36.20

PFHS JRJackson, Gwyneth17 1:09.51

33.41 36.10

PFHS JRLyons, McKenna18 1:11.00

34.00 37.00

WHST-VA SODavies, Hudsyn19 1:11.83

33.54 38.29

JCHS-VA FRCornell, Becca20 1:13.20

35.22 37.98

RVHS-VA SONader, Ariana21 1:13.75

35.80 37.95

LCH-VA SOKhare, Reva22 1:14.01

34.84 39.17

RRHS-VA SRRao, Nikita23 1:15.12

35.82 39.30

FREL-VA SROwings, Rowan O24 1:15.96

35.56 40.40

RVHS-VA SRFarman, Lauren D25 1:17.12

37.13 39.99

JCHS-VA SRShetty, Lekha26 1:17.20

36.29 40.91

RRHS-VA FRKhanal, Aarya27 1:18.00

37.70 40.30

HHS-VA JRJohn, Asha28 1:18.12

38.21 39.91

LRH-VA FRUlloa, Victoria29 1:18.17

37.13 41.04

DHS SRHarman, Audrey30 1:18.72

38.11 40.61

WHST-VA JRSmith, Catharine31 1:19.68

38.90 40.78

LRH-VA JRMendez, Annalisa32 1:19.93

37.29 42.64

STBR SOBarrientos, Thisani R33 1:20.84

39.33 41.51

HHS-VA JRSmeby, Ceiliann34 1:21.04

39.13 41.91

JCHS-VA JRThanigainathan, Nilani35 1:22.57

40.02 42.55

BRHS-VA SOKeller, Laurean36 1:22.89

HHS-VA JRTavakoli, Tiam37 1:23.24

39.83 43.41

STBR SROlorunda, Deborah F38 1:23.95

LCH-VA FRJuban, Sarah39 1:26.02

41.90 44.12

RRHS-VA SRVaidya, Juhi40 1:27.01

39.23 47.78

PVHS-PV SOErcanbrack, Madelein41 1:27.32

42.86 44.46

BRHS-VA FRSreniawski, Ella42 1:38.19

47.30 50.89

DHS JRGad, Mariam43 1:57.61

55.11 1:02.50

LVLY-VA FRKachibhotla, Shravya44 2:11.70

1:03.88 1:07.82

WHST-VA JRRoberts-Shaw, Zoe--- DQ

36.68 38.88

LVLY-VA FRChauhan, Aishani--- DQ

47.29 53.63

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA SRJastrzembski, Ryan1 57.64

26.90 30.74

JCHS-VA SOWergley, Cole2 59.57

28.21 31.36

LRH-VA JRGabriel, Lucas3 59.68

28.58 31.10

IHS-VA SORowley, Jake4 1:00.46

28.53 31.93

BWHS-PV FRChar, Matthew5 1:00.55

28.66 31.89

DHS JRRegan, Joey6 1:01.02

28.65 32.37

STBR JRHutchison, Mejd R7 1:02.62

28.79 33.83

LRH-VA SRLong, Carter8 1:03.84

29.57 34.27

FREL-VA SOHwang, Golden9 1:04.30

30.02 34.28

LRH-VA JRMatabang, Gian10 1:04.36

30.53 33.83

PFHS SRHendershot, Carter L11 1:04.72

31.08 33.64

TUSC-VA SOLukin, Myro12 1:05.13

30.81 34.32

BWHS-PV SRByrne, Jack M13 1:05.51

30.51 35.00

BWHS-PV SRMedde-Witage, TD D14 1:06.04

30.52 35.52

PFHS SRRuiz Yanez, Adriano A15 1:06.59

31.03 35.56

RVHS-VA SOCarrier, Jackson16 1:07.38

30.39 36.99

DHS JRJames, Zach17 1:09.29

32.04 37.25

RVHS-VA FRLynn, Ethan18 1:09.46

30.96 38.50

PFHS SOMcCarney, Jaden19 1:10.72

32.37 38.35

STBRBatjargal, Max20 1:10.87

33.06 37.81

RVHS-VA JRJohnson, Caleb C21 1:12.00

33.33 38.67

DHS JRDomonkos, Levente22 1:12.25

33.67 38.58

FREL-VA SRLiu, Andrew E*23 1:13.36

33.79 39.57

BRHS-VA FRFerner, Ian*23 1:13.36

34.02 39.34

LVLY-VA FRHill, Arleigh25 1:13.72

BRHS-VA FRSmith, Max26 1:13.78

34.90 38.88

HHS-VA JRMarkatos, Adam27 1:16.65

36.60 40.05

WHST-VA SORand, Logan28 1:17.54

35.70 41.84

WHST-VA SOCampbell, Henry29 1:18.52

35.67 42.85

WHST-VA SOSilverstein, Drew30 1:19.25

37.42 41.83

RRHS-VA FRWeber, Joshua31 1:21.10

39.09 42.01

JCHS-VA SRSaluja, Rijak32 1:21.99

37.34 44.65

RRHS-VA SRWeicker, Dylan33 1:22.62

36.94 45.68

BRHS-VA SOKhalil, Adam34 1:22.82

39.67 43.15

LVLY-VA JRJaastad, Timothy35 1:23.33

40.04 43.29

PVHS-PV SROsborne, Jeremiah36 1:23.35

40.04 43.31

RRHS-VA SOShetty, Aarav37 1:24.05

39.32 44.73

HHS-VA FRVo, Branden38 1:24.84

41.07 43.77

FREL-VA SOSong, Michael39 1:25.34

38.90 46.44

JCHS-VA JRGayles, Aiden40 1:25.46

39.04 46.42

LCH-VA SODoherty, Connor41 1:28.02

40.34 47.68

STBR SRTui, Brian K42 1:30.89

42.78 48.11

LVLY-VA FRLeiden, Evan43 1:40.38

47.59 52.79

HHS-VA JRTansey, Liam--- DQ

31.11 36.42

IHS-VA SRNolton, David--- DQ

32.51 39.36

LCH-VA SRTjader, Kai--- NS

LCH-VA JRRosen, Daniel--- NS

PVHS-PV JRPhillips, Mitchell--- NS
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(#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

PVHS-PV SOGannon, Louis--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SRGrishaeva, Maria A1 1:06.21

31.06 35.15

PFHS FRAntognoli, Marley2 1:09.18

32.69 36.49

JCHS-VA JRMathias, Olivia C3 1:09.82

32.18 37.64

IHS-VA FRRoy, Asha4 1:10.06

32.84 37.22

IHS-VA JRChen, Sara5 1:10.98

33.69 37.29

TUSC-VA SOCollins, Madison6 1:14.26

35.21 39.05

IHS-VA FRThai, Natalie7 1:14.43

35.60 38.83

PFHS JRMcMahan, Claire M8 1:14.52

34.47 40.05

PFHS JRMcMahan, Angelina9 1:15.17

35.48 39.69

FREL-VA JRConnors, Allison10 1:15.69

35.16 40.53

DHS JRAlbanese, Riley11 1:16.13

35.27 40.86

RVHS-VA SRBalwinski, Kate12 1:17.68

36.19 41.49

RVHS-VA JRVyzarsu, Ashwika13 1:18.41

36.13 42.28

LVLY-VA JRRenehan, Kailey14 1:18.84

35.64 43.20

STBR JRDiaz, Adrielle C15 1:19.06

37.52 41.54

WHST-VA SRSwanson, Camilla16 1:20.43

37.33 43.10

WHST-VA SORoy, Noelle17 1:22.20

38.52 43.68

HHS-VA FRTansey, Willa18 1:23.17

39.56 43.61

STBR SRBurnes, Marah H19 1:23.44

39.30 44.14

LCH-VA SRCassidy, Anne20 1:23.56

39.10 44.46

JCHS-VA JRPhung, Thi21 1:23.73

38.98 44.75

JCHS-VA SREnwiya, Eden22 1:24.52

40.24 44.28

STBR SOMahadevan, Sukhi V23 1:26.05

41.12 44.93

LRH-VA FRBeckman, Langley24 1:26.44

39.64 46.80

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily25 1:26.47

40.89 45.58

LVLY-VA FRBartlett, Harper26 1:26.72

42.00 44.72

RVHS-VA SOKim, Sophia27 1:27.01

39.99 47.02

TUSC-VA FRKarg, Emma28 1:27.96

42.19 45.77

LRH-VA FRWaldron, Linleigh29 1:28.99

40.83 48.16

RRHS-VA SOGoodhart, Caden*30 1:30.17

42.10 48.07

HHS-VA SOAdair, Lucy*30 1:30.17

42.12 48.05

BRHS-VA FRJalali, Ayla32 1:30.34

42.53 47.81

LRH-VA SOClark, Sophie33 1:30.71

43.26 47.45

BRHS-VA SORivera-Arcelay, Fabiola34 1:31.40

45.21 46.19

RRHS-VA SOWeber, Emma35 1:33.19

43.75 49.44

LCH-VA FRLynch, Paige36 1:33.60

43.12 50.48

LVLY-VA SOWoodall, Kam37 1:36.59

45.62 50.97

LCH-VA SOWeatherford, Olivia38 1:36.81

45.19 51.62

RRHS-VA FRFernandes, Emma39 1:36.97

44.40 52.57

PVHS-PV SOWilkinson, Lizzy40 1:39.74

46.09 53.65

BRHS-VA SRJensen, Hannah41 1:43.18

48.39 54.79

DHS FRDeaso, Bella42 1:48.87

50.93 57.94

DHS SOFazeli, Elmira43 1:51.68

52.24 59.44

FREL-VA JRVemula, Vibha44 2:04.04

55.48 1:08.56

WHST-VA SOFrakes, Estella--- DQ

43.39 49.43

FREL-VA SOThompson, Mollie--- NS

HHS-VA JRAvetissian, Emma--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS-VA1 3:15.10

Rabe, Chase FR Gadsby, Kyle FR

Seo, Aiden JR Menz, Mason JR

23.57 49.01 48.7523.50

23.70 49.84 22.23 47.50

ABWHS-PV2 3:15.96

Char, Matthew FR Char, Andrew T SR

Jordan, Patrick J SR Cather, Owen M JR

23.79 49.30 49.1523.14

23.74 50.24 22.70 47.27

AJCHS-VA3 3:20.00

Nguyen, Bi SR Rice, Calen JR

Wergley, Cole SO Rohr, Bryce H SR

24.17 50.13 53.1025.06

23.07 49.22 22.40 47.55

APFHS4 3:28.62

Kalka, Thomas R SO Ruiz Yanez, Adriano A SR

Jackson, Gavin SO Hendershot, Carter L SR

23.88 49.36 54.4425.86

24.81 53.78 24.87 51.04

ARRHS-VA5 3:32.22

Chethan, Neel JR Cabezas, Oliver E SO

Midda, Nikhil K JR Takach, Andrew J JR

24.13 49.86 55.2025.66

25.74 55.92 24.44 51.24

ALCH-VA6 3:32.47

Armitage, Kyle SR Bell, Zachary JR

Akers, Eric SO Crouse, Alan SR

24.36 51.09 51.2324.13

24.80 53.76 25.96 56.39

ATUSC-VA7 3:35.39

Karg, Tyler JR Makarevych, Yegor FR

Mitchell, Shawn JR Lukin, Myro SO

25.97 54.15 56.0126.29

25.28 52.59 25.39 52.64

ADHS8 3:37.09

Tolstsik, Ivan SO Finke, William SO

Leiva, Mathias SO Egbert, Mason JR

26.11 54.09 53.7822.51

26.75 1:05.87 43.35

ALRH-VA9 3:38.67

Seelam, Aarush SO Hartanto, Alexander FR

Matabang, Gian JR Martin, Andrew SO

26.75 58.31 51.7323.46

24.99 52.37 25.56 56.26

ABRHS-VA10 3:47.06

Fujino Sala, Alex A SR Sian, Geo JR

Edwards, Jack JR Smith, Max FR

25.62 53.78 58.0226.22

26.60 56.69 27.73 58.57

AWHST-VA11 3:49.19

MacDuffie, Trevor SR Benney, Vincent JR

McKinley, Conor SR Davies, Hayden JR

26.25 55.85 56.7427.10

27.82 59.72 26.70 56.88

ASTBR12 3:51.86

Mitran, Christopher J JR Marshall, Owen

Batjargal, Max Olorunda, David O SO

26.73 55.71 1:01.6529.33

26.83 58.31 26.29 56.19

AFREL-VA13 3:52.82

Cocchiaro, Dominic SO Holt, Tyler M JR

McCleery, Brenan SO Nguyen, Sean B JR

27.33 57.60 57.2926.84

28.56 59.63 27.85 58.30

AHHS-VA14 4:04.53

Vierkorn, George FR Kearin, Connor JR

Champ, Logan JR Wood, Jax FR

27.65 57.91 1:07.9730.58

25.65 1:01.42 26.03 57.23
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ALVLY-VA15 4:16.75

Carlucci, Cameron SR Nardiello, Henry FR

Hill, Arleigh FR Cates, Jordan JR

31.57 1:08.67 1:08.0832.46

29.65 1:02.28 27.36 57.72

APVHS-PV16 5:19.59

Cruz Palacios, Max FR Ercanbrack, Albrecht JR

Llanas, James FR Osborne, Jeremiah SR

44.06 1:32.54 1:20.8937.45

31.82 1:17.68 28.28 1:08.48

ARVHS-VA--- DQ

Pham, Lucas A JR Ledyashov, Sergie JR

Seweryniak, Jack S JR Byer, Brody JR

26.01 54.65 53.4525.01

25.43 54.28 26.29 58.18

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABWHS-PV1 3:38.55

Kilty, Caroline R SO Hudson, Kayley JR

Grishaeva, Maria A SR Hayward, Audrey I SO

25.04 52.20 55.5726.21

26.00 55.39 25.96 55.39

APFHS2 3:46.68

Antognoli, Soleil L JR Speilman, Mackenzie L JR

Antognoli, Marley FR Perezous, Micaela S JR

26.47 55.72 56.8627.11

27.78 58.28 26.66 55.82

AIHS-VA3 3:46.83

Kerr, Olivia SR Rocha, Sloane FR

Miller, Olivia SR Wysocki, Nina SO

27.01 1:00.80 53.0623.11

27.11 57.61 26.96 55.36

ARVHS-VA4 3:56.41

Rebich, Lizzie M SR Edmundson, Bailey JR

Rao, Sahana J JR Duggan, Charlotte A SO

26.74 55.70 1:29.5428.60

33.09

AFREL-VA5 3:58.34

Le, Kristine SO Morrison, Grace E JR

Skoug, Charlotte K JR Whittaker, Ava E SR

30.77 1:05.76 1:01.1029.07

26.46 56.14 26.23 55.34

AWHST-VA6 4:08.13

Silverstein, Leah SR Shultz, Katherine SO

Roberts-Shaw, Zoe JR Bober, Ella SO

28.52 58.99 1:05.1130.30

30.02 1:03.95 28.50 1:00.08

AJCHS-VA7 4:08.73

Thaivalappil, Maya E SO Enwiya, Eden SR

Wong, Victoria I FR Mathias, Olivia C JR

27.42 1:01.97 57.6825.63

31.92 1:08.94 26.24 1:00.14

ABRHS-VA8 4:10.04

Pakiela, Helena SO Edwards, Avery FR

Adler, Layla FR Jalali, Ayla FR

28.78 58.98 1:04.1830.29

27.22 58.87 31.80 1:08.01

ALCH-VA9 4:13.22

Lechelt, Reese JR Smith, Ellie SO

Khare, Reva SO Tjader, Rylee FR

28.24 59.12 1:01.8828.86

30.43 1:05.40 31.37 1:06.82

ARRHS-VA10 4:29.38

Narsin, Krithi SO Khanal, Aarya FR

Weber, Emma SO Takach, Ali FR

30.99 1:05.89 1:09.7332.52

32.11 1:12.01 29.18 1:01.75

AHHS-VA11 4:34.60

Vierkorn, Mia FR Smeby, Ceiliann JR

John, Asha JR Shah, Aanya SO

30.28 1:04.48 1:19.4034.33

26.32 1:04.21 30.78 1:06.51

ADHS12 4:36.88

Schlabach, Sydney SR Finke, Lucy FR

Harman, Audrey SR Albanese, Riley JR

31.87 1:07.72 1:08.0631.37

33.65 1:12.21 32.73 1:08.89

ASTBR13 4:40.27

Lynch, Katie Mahadevan, Sukhi V SO

Burnes, Marah H SR Mendoza-Lozano, Michelle

32.43 1:09.87 1:13.3533.57

31.70 1:09.49 30.74 1:07.56

ALVLY-VA14 4:52.15

Renehan, Kailey JR Woodall, Kam SO

Swartz, Kate SO Edwards, Abby SO

33.15 1:11.65 1:18.3536.07

36.15 1:18.07 30.02 1:04.08

ALRH-VA--- DQ

Giron, Isabella SO Ulloa, Victoria FR

Bush, Meghan SR Branson, Hannah SR

31.39 1:06.06 1:10.4031.01

27.53 1:04.18 31.50 1:06.74

 
#101  Boys 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRCather, Owen M1 24.04

FREL-VA FRCamet, Caleb2 24.91

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P3 25.63

STBRMiceli, Jack4 26.12

IHS-VA JRSeo, Aiden5 26.17

DHS JRGuyton, Nick6 26.74

LCH-VA SRArmitage, Kyle7 26.80

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson8 27.49

HHS-VA JRDavis, Brayden9 27.83

27.83 28.47 25.52

RRHS-VA JRMidda, Nikhil K10 28.20

PFHS SOMcCarney, Jaden11 28.50

BRHS-VA FRPhillips, Ethan12 29.81

29.81 33.02 26.01

WHST-VA JRDavies, Hayden13 30.11

30.11 33.12 30.46

JCHS-VA FRTaylor, Christopher14 31.16

31.16 38.22 27.44

TUSC-VA JRHoffman, Noah15 31.57

31.57 34.76 30.05

LVLY-VA FRNardiello, Henry16 31.86

31.86 33.88 29.64

PVHS-PV SRDiaz, Javier17 1:20.94

1:20.94 28.99

 
#102  Girls 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STBR JRKlotz, Anna C1 27.61

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R2 27.91

FREL-VA JRSkoug, Charlotte K3 28.31

RVHS-VA SRRebich, Lizzie M4 28.42

IHS-VA FRRocha, Sloane5 29.80

WHST-VA SRSilverstein, Leah6 30.03

LVLY-VA FRCates, Noelle7 30.22

BRHS-VA SOPakiela, Helena8 30.57

RRHS-VA FRTakach, Ali9 31.85

PFHS SRSpeilman, Madison L10 31.97

LCH-VA FRTjader, Rylee11 32.00

HHS-VA JRPitts, Maya12 32.04

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela13 32.64

DHS FRBrougham, Addie14 33.82

TUSC-VA JRFox, Jane15 34.08

JCHS-VA FRCornell, Becca16 38.23

PVHS-PV FRTruong, Kelly17 1:00.97

 
#117  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRTragle, H T I1 21.02

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson2 22.39

JCHS-VA SOWergley, Cole3 22.67

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason4 22.79

DHS JRRegan, Joey5 23.24

STBR SRHorrigan, Musashi M6 23.39

HHS-VA JRVan Tuyle, Aaron7 23.47

BRHS-VA JRAtkinson, Cooper8 23.52

BWHS-PV JRSaravanan, Surya9 23.55

TUSC-VA JRKarg, Tyler10 23.73

FREL-VA SRReed, Evan J11 24.27

PFHS SOHendershot, Ethan12 25.43

LVLY-VA JRZarnstorff, Bradley13 25.82

LCH-VA JRRosen, Daniel14 26.28

WHST-VA SORand, Logan15 27.43

RRHS-VA FRD'Souza, Vern16 28.42

PVHS-PV FRCruz Palacios, Max17 40.99

 
#118  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TUSC-VA SOCollins, Madison1 25.69

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S2 25.83

JCHS-VA SOThaivalappil, Maya E3 26.02

IHS-VA FRRoy, Asha4 26.11

FREL-VA JRTran, Maggie B5 26.79

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi6 27.30

LRH-VA JRHwang, Reese7 28.11
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WHST-VA JRRoberts-Shaw, Zoe8 28.39

STBRScranton, Avery9 28.58

LVLY-VA SRBell, Caroline10 28.78

HHS-VA JRPitts, Maya11 28.86

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily12 31.20

DHS SRHarman, Audrey13 31.38

LCH-VA SRCassidy, Anne14 33.25

BRHS-VA SOKeller, Laurean15 35.89

RRHS-VA SOWeber, Emma16 36.66

PVHS-PV FRTruong, Kelly17 46.51

 
#123  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase1 49.01

BWHS-PV FRChar, Matthew2 49.30

PFHS SOKalka, Thomas R3 49.36

RRHS-VA JRChethan, Neel4 49.86

JCHS-VA SRNguyen, Bi5 50.13

LCH-VA SRArmitage, Kyle6 51.09

BRHS-VA SRFujino Sala, Alex A7 53.78

DHS SOTolstsik, Ivan8 54.09

TUSC-VA JRKarg, Tyler9 54.15

RVHS-VA JRPham, Lucas A10 54.65

STBR JRMitran, Christopher J11 55.71

WHST-VA SRMacDuffie, Trevor12 55.85

FREL-VA SOCocchiaro, Dominic13 57.60

HHS-VA FRVierkorn, George14 57.91

LRH-VA SOSeelam, Aarush15 58.31

LVLY-VA SRCarlucci, Cameron16 1:08.67

PVHS-PV FRCruz Palacios, Max17 1:32.54

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 689

2. Briar Woods High School 562

3. Riverside High School 420.5

4. Potomac Falls High School 401.5

5. Freedom High School 331

6. Lightridge High School 293

7. Stone Bridge High School 254

8. John Champe High School 244.5

9. Dominion High School 203

10. Loudoun County High School 168

11. Rock Ridge High School 164

12. Woodgrove Swim Team 152

13. Broad Run High School 140

14. Tuscarora High School 121

15. Heritage High School 106.5

16. Loudoun Valley High School 80

17. Park View High School 4

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 337

2. Potomac Falls High School 288.5

3. Briar Woods High School 263

4. Riverside High School 236

5. Freedom High School 195

6. Woodgrove Swim Team 121

7. Stone Bridge High School 120

8. John Champe High School 112

9. Lightridge High School 84

10. Loudoun County High School 82

11. Broad Run High School 73

12. Heritage High School 59.5

13. Loudoun Valley High School 59

14. Tuscarora High School 52

15. Dominion High School 43

16. Rock Ridge High School 39

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 352

2. Briar Woods High School 299

3. Lightridge High School 209

4. Riverside High School 184.5

5. Dominion High School 160

6. Freedom High School 136

7. Stone Bridge High School 134

8. John Champe High School 132.5

9. Rock Ridge High School 125

10. Potomac Falls High School 113

11. Loudoun County High School 86

12. Tuscarora High School 69

13. Broad Run High School 67

14. Heritage High School 47

15. Woodgrove Swim Team 31

16. Loudoun Valley High School 21

17. Park View High School 4


